Size 25mm 40mm 50mm 80mm
Flow Rate lpm 134 250 416 833
Screen Mesh 80 & 120 80 & 120
Screen Area 425cm² 900cm²
Disc Element 80 & 120 80 & 120
Disc Area 500cm² 1025cm²
Height mm
From bottom of thread to

25mm
50mm
ORDER CODES – SCREEN FILTERS  ORDER CODES – DISC FILTERS
25mm 80 mesh screen filter NF1MS80  25mm 80 mesh disc filter NF1MD80
25mm 120 mesh screen filter NF1MS120  25mm 120 mesh disc filter NF1MD120
40mm 80 mesh screen filter NF112MS80  40mm 80 mesh disc filter NF112MD80
40mm 120 mesh screen filter NF112MS120  40mm 120 mesh disc filter NF112MD120
50mm 80 mesh screen filter NF2MS80  50mm 80 mesh disc filter NF2MD80
50mm 120 mesh screen filter NF2MS120  50mm 120 mesh disc filter NF2MD120